NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015988019

Overview

2024/04/10 17:25:00

Price
50.245 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.59% (-0.30)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,862 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

48.99 SEK (5,000)
51.50 SEK (5,000)
51.85 SEK

51.85 SEK

50.245 SEK
50.545 SEK
47.9875 SEK

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356156,257594843,257594471,257594141,257595326,257595123,171497014,171497016,172397488,202356155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015988019&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3c023813070ffa13124052e4229a60ae976087e6ae66eaf438ba241c833e2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84a8c8e7831917aea&time=1712864135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=244bd44a624768e3457094f298c91fcfd83a50d177b4f6029b214867155bd94c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28484148ab12c7076&time=1712864135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c20574d07cc097b14b9591f356c92dc494701c0f37b08e899d0bc8d44694ab15&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d4aa4622c2431d15&time=1712864135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=006a368babd7bde7765f6c463099c1020e24cb4be6189679ee719c16b748923e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a2f2179deb0fc862&time=1712864135&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbbd5622c74e07972bf2ef7db0d2b241afba40a815fd8ce47d796b7c27c3ce36&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c776c6fecd46aa1f7&time=1712864135&tool=RSC

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/10 17:25:00

Price
50.245 SEK

Difference ©  -0.59% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN SE0015988019
Symbol NIBE B
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,862 EUR

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.99 SEK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 51.50 SEK (5,000)
Open 51.85 SEK
High 51.85 SEK
Low 50.245 SEK
Close (prev. day) 50.545 SEK
VWAP 47.9875 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -29.18% -56.16% -32.02%
Perf (abs.) -20.71 -64.36 -23.67
Beta 1.81 1.61 1.42
Volatility 45.68 39.06 121.48
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.297 SEK (21,868
54.475 SEK (3,645
61.788 SEK (13,759
78.762 SEK (25,102
71.110 SEK (2024/01/02
47.865 SEK (2024/04/05
123.525 SEK (2023/04/21
(

47.865 SEK (2024/04/05

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 21:17 4.368 EUR 0.46 100
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35 4.202 EUR 0.00 11
04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:36 4.298 CHF 0.00 1
04/09
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 50.50 SEK 635.98 18,937
04/10
Munich 2024/ 13:19 4.606 EUR 0.01 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337240400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4879568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49574117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559805

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

17:25

08:11

19:04

17:39

19:31

20:20

18:12

50.245 SEK 0.00

4.40 EUR

4.448 EUR

4.71 USD

4.316 EUR

4.348 EUR

4.107 CHF

0.00

0.06

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105544437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678077

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

NIBE

Contact Details
NIBE INDUSTRIER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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